Team Scores

1ofl

Team Scores

Team Scores

1

11

12

13

14

15

16

University High School
Deer Park High School
East Valley (Spokane)
Freeman High School
St. Maries High School
Cheney High School
Colfax High School
Chewelah

Lewis and Clark High School
West Valley High School
Priest River High School
Newport High School
Cashmere

Selkirk

Colville High School

Omak

http://www.trackwrestling.com/tw/predefinedtournaments/PrintTeamScor...

Printed on 12/31/2017 07:45 p.m.

201.0
179.0
150.0
144.0
117.0
89.5
88.0
84.0
78.0
78.0
73.0
43.0
23.0
22.0
15.0

0.0

12/31/2017, 5:45 PM



