## **Team Scores**

## Printed on 12/31/2017 07:45 p.m.

Team Scores		
1	University High School	201.0
2	Deer Park High School	179.0
3	East Valley (Spokane)	150.0
4	Freeman High School	144.0
5	St. Maries High School	117.0
6	Cheney High School	89.5
7	Colfax High School	88.0
8	Chewelah	84.0
9	Lewis and Clark High School	78.0
9	West Valley High School	78.0
11	Priest River High School	73.0
12	Newport High School	43.0
13	Cashmere	23.0
14	Selkirk	22.0
15	Colville High School	15.0
16	Omak	0.0

1 of 1 12/31/2017, 5:45 PM